Microchip Technology - PIC32MZ1024EFK124T-I/TL Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

#
Vector #
I
Flag En
Highest Natural Order Priority
Core Timer Interrupt _CORE_TIMER_VECTOR 0 OFF000<17:1> IFS0<0> IEC
Core Software Interrupt 0 _CORE_SOFTWARE_0_VECTOR 1 OFF001<17:1> IFS0<1> IEC
Core Software Interrupt 1 _CORE_SOFTWARE_1_VECTOR 2 OFF002<17:1> IFS0<2> IEC
External Interrupt 0 _EXTERNAL_0_VECTOR 3 OFF003<17:1> IFS0<3> IEC
Timer1 _TIMER_1_VECTOR 4 OFF004<17:1> IFS0<4> IEC
Input Capture 1 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_1_ERROR_VECTOR 5 OFF005<17:1> IFS0<5> IEC
Input Capture 1 _INPUT_CAPTURE_1_VECTOR 6 OFF006<17:1> IFS0<6> IEC
Output Compare 1 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_1_VECTOR 7 OFF007<17:1> IFS0<7> IEC
External Interrupt 1 _EXTERNAL_1_VECTOR 8 OFF008<17:1> IFS0<8> IEC
Timer2 _TIMER_2_VECTOR 9 OFF009<17:1> IFS0<9> IEC
Input Capture 2 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_2_ERROR_VECTOR 10 OFF010<17:1> IFS0<10> IEC0
Input Capture 2 _INPUT_CAPTURE_2_VECTOR 11 OFF011<17:1> IFS0<11> IEC0
Output Compare 2 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_2_VECTOR 12 OFF012<17:1> IFS0<12> IEC0
External Interrupt 2 _EXTERNAL_2_VECTOR 13 OFF013<17:1> IFS0<13> IEC0
Timer3 _TIMER_3_VECTOR 14 OFF014<17:1> IFS0<14> IEC0
Input Capture 3 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_3_ERROR_VECTOR 15 OFF015<17:1> IFS0<15> IEC0
Input Capture 3 _INPUT_CAPTURE_3_VECTOR 16 OFF016<17:1> IFS0<16> IEC0
Output Compare 3 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_3_VECTOR 17 OFF017<17:1> IFS0<17> IEC0
External Interrupt 3 _EXTERNAL_3_VECTOR 18 OFF018<17:1> IFS0<18> IEC0
Timer4 _TIMER_4_VECTOR 19 OFF019<17:1> IFS0<19> IEC0
Input Capture 4 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_4_ERROR_VECTOR 20 OFF020<17:1> IFS0<20> IEC0
Input Capture 4 _INPUT_CAPTURE_4_VECTOR 21 OFF021<17:1> IFS0<21> IEC0
Note 1: Not all interrupt sources are available on all devices. See TABLE 1: “PIC32MZ EF Family Features” for the list o
2: This interrupt source is not available on 64-pin devices.
3: This interrupt source is not available on 100-pin devices.
4: This interrupt source is not available on 124-pin devices.

2<3> IPC16<28:26> IPC16<25:24> Yes
2<4> IPC17<4:2> IPC17<1:0> Yes
2<5> IPC17<12:10> IPC17<9:8> Yes
2<6> IPC17<20:18> IPC17<17:16> Yes
2<7> IPC17<28:26> IPC17<25:24> Yes
2<8> IPC18<4:2> IPC18<1:0> Yes
2<9> IPC18<12:10> IPC18<9:8> Yes
<10> IPC18<20:18> IPC18<17:16> Yes
<11> IPC18<28:26> IPC18<25:24> Yes
<12> IPC19<4:2> IPC19<1:0> Yes
<13> IPC19<12:10> IPC19<9:8> Yes
TABLE 7-2: INTERRUPT IRQ, VECTOR, AND BIT LOCATION (CONTINUED)
nterrupt Bit Location Persistent
Interruptable Priority Sub-priority
f available peripherals.
ADC Digital Comparator 5 _ADC_DC5_VECTOR 50 OFF050<17:1> IFS1<18> IEC1
ADC Digital Comparator 6 _ADC_DC6_VECTOR 51 OFF051<17:1> IFS1<19> IEC1
ADC Digital Filter 1 _ADC_DF1_VECTOR 52 OFF052<17:1> IFS1<20> IEC1
ADC Digital Filter 2 _ADC_DF2_VECTOR 53 OFF053<17:1> IFS1<21> IEC1
ADC Digital Filter 3 _ADC_DF3_VECTOR 54 OFF054<17:1> IFS1<22> IEC1
ADC Digital Filter 4 _ADC_DF4_VECTOR 55 OFF055<17:1> IFS1<23> IEC1
ADC Digital Filter 5 _ADC_DF5_VECTOR 56 OFF056<17:1> IFS1<24> IEC1
ADC Digital Filter 6 _ADC_DF6_VECTOR 57 OFF057<17:1> IFS1<25> IEC1
ADC Fault _ADC_FAULT_VECTOR 58 OFF058<17:1> IFS1<26> IEC1
ADC Data 0 _ADC_DATA0_VECTOR 59 OFF059<17:1> IFS1<27> IEC1
ADC Data 1 _ADC_DATA1_VECTOR 60 OFF060<17:1> IFS1<28> IEC1
ADC Data 2 _ADC_DATA2_VECTOR 61 OFF061<17:1> IFS1<29> IEC1
ADC Data 3 _ADC_DATA3_VECTOR 62 OFF062<17:1> IFS1<30> IEC1
ADC Data 4 _ADC_DATA4_VECTOR 63 OFF063<17:1> IFS1<31> IEC1
ADC Data 5 _ADC_DATA5_VECTOR 64 OFF064<17:1> IFS2<0> IEC
ADC Data 6 _ADC_DATA6_VECTOR 65 OFF065<17:1> IFS2<1> IEC
ADC Data 7 _ADC_DATA7_VECTOR 66 OFF066<17:1> IFS2<2> IEC
ADC Data 8 _ADC_DATA8_VECTOR 67 OFF067<17:1> IFS2<3> IEC
ADC Data 9 _ADC_DATA9_VECTOR 68 OFF068<17:1> IFS2<4> IEC
ADC Data 10 _ADC_DATA10_VECTOR 69 OFF069<17:1> IFS2<5> IEC
ADC Data 11 _ADC_DATA11_VECTOR 70 OFF070<17:1> IFS2<6> IEC
ADC Data 12 _ADC_DATA12_VECTOR 71 OFF071<17:1> IFS2<7> IEC
ADC Data 13 _ADC_DATA13_VECTOR 72 OFF072<17:1> IFS2<8> IEC
ADC Data 14 _ADC_DATA14_VECTOR 73 OFF073<17:1> IFS2<9> IEC
ADC Data 15 _ADC_DATA15_VECTOR 74 OFF074<17:1> IFS2<10> IEC2
ADC Data 16 _ADC_DATA16_VECTOR 75 OFF075<17:1> IFS2<11> IEC2
ADC Data 17 _ADC_DATA17_VECTOR 76 OFF076<17:1> IFS2<12> IEC2
ADC Data 18 _ADC_DATA18_VECTOR 77 OFF077<17:1> IFS2<13> IEC2
Interrupt Source(1) XC32 Vector Name
IRQ
#
Vector #